 PILOT-PRO

Art. Misura - Size
16277 Taille - Grifie
235/80-14 220/60-18
265/70-14 225/60-18
212/80-15 230/60-18
215/80-15 235/55-18
225/15-15 245/55-18
235/75-15 265/50-18
240/70-15 275/50-18
245/70-15 295/45-18
250/70-15 195/60-19
280/60-15.5 205/60-19
195/80-16 215/55-19
205/80-16 225/55-19
215/75-16 235/50-19
225/70-16 245/50-19
230/70-16 265/45-19
235/70-16 275/45-19
245/65-16 295/40-19
265/60-16 195/55-20
275/60-16 215/50-20
195/75-17 225/50-20
205/70-17 235/45-20
215/70-17 245/45-20
225/65-17 265/40-20
245/60-17 275/40-20
265/55-17 285/40-20
275/55-17 295/35-20
195/70-17.5 305/35-20
205/70-17.5 315/35-20
225/60-17.5 325/35-20
210/65-18 235/40-21
215/60-18 245/40-21

265/35-21
275/35-21

285/35-21
305/30-21
315/30-21
325/30-21

245/35-22

265/30-22
275/30-22
285/30-22
295/30-22
315/25-22
325/25-22

8000692162774
SnowDrive
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~ PILOT-PRO

Art. Misura - Size
16277 Taille - Grifie
235/80-14 220/60-18
265/70-14 225/60-18
212/80-15 230/60-18
215/80-15 235/55-18
225/75-15 245/55-18
235/75-15 265/50-18
240/70-15 275/50-18
245/70-15 295/45-18
250/70-15 195/60-19
280/60-15.5 205/60-19
195/80-16 215/55-19
205/80-16 225/55-19
215/75-16 235/50-19
225/70-16 245/50-19
230/70-16 265/45-19
235/70-16 275/45-19
245/65-16 295/40-19
265/60-16 195/55-20
275/60-16 215/50-20
195/75-17 225/50-20
205/70-17 235/45-20
215/70-17 245/45-20
225/65-17 265/40-20
245/60-17 275/40-20
265/55-17 285/40-20
275/55-17 295/35-20
195/70-17.5 305/35-20
205/70-17.5 315/35-20
225/60-17.5 325/35-20
210/65-18 235/40-21
215/60-18 245/40-21

265/35-21
275/35-21

285/35-21
305/30-21
315/30-21
325/30-21

245/35-22

265/30-22
275/30-22
285/30-22
295/30-22
315/25-22
325/25-22

Controlla I'ultimo
aggiornamento della distinta

Check the latest update
of the fitting chart

Snowdrive

15-12-2023

~ PILOT-PRO

Art. Misura - Size

16277 Taille - Grifie

235/80-14 220/60-18 265/35-21
265/70-14 225/60-18 275/35-21
212/80-15 230/60-18 285/35-21
215/80-15 235/55-18 305/30-21
225/15-15 245/55-18 315/30-21
235/75-15 265/50-18 325/30-21
240/70-15 275/50-18 245/35-22
245/10-15 295/45-18 265/30-22
250/70-15 195/60-19 275/30-22
280/60-15.5 205/60-19 285/30-22
195/80-16 215/55-19 295/30-22
205/80-16 225/55-19 315/25-22
215/75-16 235/50-19 325/25-22
225/70-16 245/50-19
230/70-16 265/45-19
235/70-16 275/45-19
245/65-16 295/40-19
265/60-16 195/55-20
275/60-16 215/50-20
195/75-17 225/50-20
205/70-17 235/45-20
215/70-17 245/45-20
225/65-17 265/40-20
245/60-17 275/40-20
265/55-17 285/40-20
275/55-17 295/35-20
195/70-17.5 305/35-20
205/70-17.5 315/35-20
225/60-17.5 325/35-20
210/65-18 235/40-21
215/60-18 245/40-21

SNOWDRIVE® is a registered trademark of LAMPA S.p.A.

Via G. Rossa, 53/55 46019, Viadana (MN) ITALY Tel. +39 0375

820700 - UNI EN 1SO 9001:2015 Certified Company
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Gruppo - Group - Gruppe A

Controlla I'ultimo aggiornamento della distinta
- & Check the latest update of the fitting chart

v 7 v r v r

225/60-17.5 305/35-20 245/45-20

215/60-18 8 0 % 235/40-21 275/40-20

295/35-20 265/35-21 6 2 315/35-20

240/70-15 315/30-21 B % 245/40-21 4 4 %
235/55-18 265/30-22 275/35-21

195/60-19 7 -1 % 325/25-22 325/30-21

305/30-21 215/80-15 245/35-22

315/25-22 245/70-15 285/30-22

212/80-15 245/65-16 235/80-14

225/75-15 265/60-16 5 -3 % 215/70-17

195/80-16 195/75-17 205/70-17.5

225/70-16 225/65-17 230/60-18 3 -5 %
205/70-17 275/30-22 275/50-18

265/55-17 265/70-14 225/50-20

195/70-17.5 250/70-15 285/35-21

220/60-18 280/60-15.5 235/75-15

265/50-18 6 2 % 215/75-16 205/80-16

295/45-18 . 230/70-16 235/70-16

215/55-19 245/60-17 275/60-16 2 -6 %
235/50-19 210/65-18 4 -4 % 275/55-17

265/45-19 225/60-18 285/40-20

295/40-19 245/55-18 325/35-20

195/55-20 205/60-19 295/30-22

215/50-20 225/55-19

235/45-20 245/50-19

265/40-20 275/45-19

PILOT-PRO 52208 Snowdrive
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PILOT-PRO

PILOT-PRO

‘ i Ritagliare i tagliandi
ed inserirli come

mostrato in figura PILOT-PRO

At s e
ooy T ot

/)

gl_

[, Cutalong the coupons
> and insert in the pockets
as shown in the picture

' i Couper le coupon et
inserer dans les

Snowdrive
compartments
4 Recortalos cupones
= einsértalos como P"OT'PRO
se muestra en la figura Rx

@n Schneiden Sie aus und
setzen den folgenden
Abschnitt wie im Figur
ein

PILOT-PRO




